
Last Name Voting Member Second Member Address City St Zip Phone E-mail Dues Due 

Abernathy Gail Susan 10922 Killdare Court St. Ann MO 63074 314-427-7076 abernat@swbell.net 1/1/2025

Anderson Heather 16420 Baja Court Wildwood MO 63011 636-273-6860 hmande@nexcomputerdesign.com 1/1/2026

Andree Dane 3867 Huff Drive Bynes Mill MO 63051 314-401-8117 dane_andree@yahoo.com 1/1/2025

Baltz Richard Denise 2425 Hollyhead Drive Des Peres MO 63131 314-835-1027 rbaltz@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2026

Belleville Kathy Doug 5430 Danforth Drive St. Louis MO 63129 314-285-8884 kathy.belleville@yahoo.com, 1/1/2027

Belloli Pam 114 N. Bompart Avenue St. Louis MO 63119 314-706-1016 pambelloli@earthlink.net 1/1/2025

Birenbaum David Anne 209 Brook Lane O'Fallon MO 63368 314-650-5200 d.birenbaum@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2026

Boschert Toni 2523 Barrett Springs Drive Manchester MO 63021 314-920-9280 karalexi@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2026

Buehrig Bruce Chick 31 Bellerive Acres St. Louis MO 63121 314-389-8261 Buehrig31@aol.com 1/1/2026

Burnett Ed 1160 Quails Nest Road Ellisville MO 63021 636-346-9283 edb001@charter.net 1/1/2025

Byrd Melissa Katie 117 Gunston Hall Drive St. Charles MO 63304 636-233-1304 mabyrd68@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Capizzi Christina 9802 Gerald Drive St. Louis MO 63128 314-608-8306 christinacapizzi@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Chancellor Karen Philip 3 Norton Place Kirkwood MO 63122 314-852-1243 Chancellor101@charter.net 1/1/2025

Christopher Carmen Gwen 839 Simms Avenue St. Louis MO 63122 415-213-1683 carmendotcarmen@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Colvin Marigold David 1015 Edgeworth Ave. Kirkwood MO 63122 314-650-6740 daveandmarigold@yahoo.com 1/1/2027

Cookson Duane Freida 1299 Old Moscow Mills Road Troy MO 63379 636-462-4622 dcookson@charter.net 1/1/2025

Cornett Catherine 8692 General Grant Lane St. Louis MO 63123 314-842-3106 1/1/2026

Crider Patrick 616 Dougherty Oaks Court Ballwin MO 63021 314-322-6665 pcsearch@swbell.net 1/1/2026

Criscione Janelle 624 Locksley Place Webster Groves MO 63119 314-324-4380 lambypie@gmail.com 1/1/2027

Davidson Danette Bryan 1309 Rockwood Forest Drive Arnold MO 63010 314-591-3866 danettedavidson@yahoo.com 1/1/2027

Davies Brian Jennifer 4346 Westminster Place St. Louis MO 63108 314-606-5241 brianmdavies74@gmail.com 1/1/2025

DeCaro Wendy 4575 Hopewell Road Wentzville MO 63385 314-799-2797 wedecaro@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2025

Dugan Enita Joe 9475 Golfinhurst Lane St. Louis MO 63127 joseph.dugan@morganstanley.com 1/1/2025

Duke Laurie 6188 Rosewood Lane Bynes Mill MO 63051 636-751-1784 laurie2035@gmail.com 1/1/2027

Effinger Trudy Rick 720 South 11th Belleville IL 62220 618-234-4600 effinger@effingergarden.com 1/1/2025

Erb Sue 842 Peace Haven Drive St. Louis MO 63125 314-808-1908 kslerb3@yahoo.com 1/1/2025

Fix Tom Elaine 205 Williamton Drive Winfield MO 63389 636-462-3025 elainefix042697@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Frimel Karen Greg 19 Dunleith Drive St. Louis MO 63124 314-680-4222 cckmf@aol.com 1/1/2024

Funcik Rick 5118 Exeter St. Louis MO 63119 314-609-2268 rfjoinery@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Gentile Dee 146 Gray Avenue Webster Groves MO 63119 314-605-3325 deegentile@me.com 1/1/2027

Granger Leslie 2025 Wakefield Lake Drive Wildwood MO 63038 314-306-0341 lesliegra@aol.com 1/1/2026

Hadley Debbie Robert 106 Summit Avenue Webster Groves MO 63119 314-303-8866 dhadley106@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2025

Hatlelid Mary Ann 319 E. Swon Webster Groves MO 63119 314-603-1184 hatlelidmaryann@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Hauf Susan 4709 Oakridge Park Drive St. Louis MO 63129 314-487-0297 slhauf@att.net 1/1/2027

Hediger Nancy 2704 Pineview Drive Highland IL 62249 618-654-6740 nancyhediger722@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Hogg Jane 554 Sheffield Ave Webster Groves MO 63119 314-961-7626 jhhoggx2@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Hudson Jean 361 South Maple St. Louis MO 63119 314-570-1053 jhprism@swbell.net 1/1/2026

James Lea Ann 312 Park Street Farmington MO 63640 573-631-1740 leaannjames@yahoo.com 1/1/2026

Jones Kevin Mary Kay 1584 Wildhorse Parkway Drive Chesterfield MO 63005 636-778-2301 kfjones2012@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Jones Mary 11746 Parish Drive Bridgeton MO 63044 314-739-8042 maryleejones42@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Kalkwarf Kent Jeannine 168 North Central Avenue Clayton MO 63105 314-910-7838 jeanninekalkwarf@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Kozloff Barry 535 Donne Avenue University City MO 63130 314-616-0506 bdkozloff@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2025

Krygiel Joe 15471 Long Castle Forest Ct Chesterfield MO 63017 314-809-7842 joekrygiel@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Lafata Martha  433 Edgar Road Webster Groves MO 63119 314-961-7163 mvelafata@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Lee Robert M. 16429 Horseshoe Ridge Road Chesterfield MO 63005 636-530-7842 1941rmlee@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Lewis Nancy 5434 Greenton Way St. Louis MO 63128 314-894-8522 nalewis44@aol.com 1/1/2025

Ligon Melinda 3080 Hawthorne Blvd. St. Louis MO 63104 314-749-7307 meligon@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2026

Lynn C. George 1607 Forestview Ridge Lane Manchester MO 63021 314-707-1748 cgl6767@outlook.com 1/1/2026

Mahoney Gloria 9441 Mackenzie Road St Louis MO 63123 314-625-6581 p.mahoney@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2025

Malesevich Kate John 890 Warwick Ln. Glendale MO 63122 314-630-7346 kate.cbg@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Marchwinski Michael 6438 Potomac St Louis MO 63139 314-488-1642 michaels50s@aol.com 1/1/2025

Mayer Catherine 7800 Elton St. St. Louis MO 63123 314-752-3441 mayerflower@hotmail.com 1/1/2026

McFarland Roger 5736 Old Keebler Road Collinsville IL 62234 618-610-8308 ramcfamily5940@gmail.com 1/1/2027



McKean Janet 618 Salem Ave Rolla MO 65401 573-364-7809 janetmckean2015@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Meisenheimer Mary K. 211 Timber Pines Drive Defiance MO 63341 636-398-0004 marycooks4u@yahoo.com 1/1/2026

Melton Angela 2 Fort Sumter Court St. Charles MO 63303 636-699-3284 Ajdjmelton@aol.com 1/1/2025

Merli Laurie 402 Woodlawn Avenue Webster Groves MO 63119 314-341-7386 Laurie@dogfish1.com 1/1/2026

Merola Ralph Patricia 373 Hibler Court Creve Coeur MO 63141 314-576-5153 merola1949@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Meyer Gary Jolene 107 S. 1st Street New Baden IL 62265 618-588-4929 meyerfam4@charter.net 1/1/2026

Miller Arlene 10100 Morgan Ridge Drive Affton MO 63123 314-580-2390 amillerlcsw@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Moreland Barb 433 S. Maple Avenue St. Louis MO 63119 314-961-4191 Bmore433@aol.com 1/1/2026

Morgan Chistine 9754 Big Bend Blvd. Kirkwood MO 63122 314-704-8743 christinemorgan9754@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Mueller Virginia 16 Talisman Way Drive Florissant MO 63034 314-808-7000 vcmueller16@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Murphy Marian 48 Lincord St. Louis MO 63128 mandmmurphy@charter.net 1/1/2025

Nahlik Nancy James 15563 Parasol Drive Chesterfield MO 63017 314-614-2686 Njn925@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Neumann R. Randall 866 Plant School Avenue Greenville IL 62246 eastern711@yahoo.com 1/1/2025

O'Brien Laura Dan 207 Northview Street Highland IL 62249 618-789-1938 cityofkings1@hotmail.com 1/1/2024

Parker Rhoda 2507 Crestview Drive High Ridge MO 63049 573-308-9108 prhodaj@yahoo.com 1/1/2027

Passig Steve 514 Wilcox Avenue Kirkwood MO 63122 314-581-6085 michael.s.passig@leidos.com 1/1/2026

Piekutowski Ted Kim 1269 Brenthaven Lane Florissant MO 63031 314-952-1317 ted.piekutowski@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Plahn Craig Diana 1911 Westview Avenue St. Louis MO 63122 314-968-2737 dplahn@me.com 1/1/2026

Poos David Joan 9904 Crestwood Drive Crestwood MO 63126 314-821-1622 david.poos@att.net 1/1/2027

Porterfield Lillie 9608 Highway E Bonne Terre MO 63628 573-836-0897 lillieporterfield@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Pulliam Gene 822 Brownelll Ave Glendale MO 63122 816-213-6619 genesgardencasa1@outlook.com 1/1/2025

Raiser Tobias 705 S. Charles Greenville IL 62246 tobias.raiser@slam.org 1/1/2026

Reecht Paula 12229 Lower Bluff Court Ste. Genevieve MO 63670 573-483-9692 pmreecht@yahoo.com 1/1/2026

Reeves Kerry 1000 Summit Ridge Cape Girardeau MO 63701 573-334-7947 kerryreeves@charter.net 1/1/2025

Saali Leslie Philip 133 North Brent Avenue Oakland MO 63122 314-641-7178 les.fil133@yahoo.com 1/1/2026

Schmitt Sharon Mike 23 Austin Hill Ct Wentzville MO 63385 314-719-9305 mike636@aol.com 1/1/2026

Soehngen Kathie 5111Lampglow Ct. St. Louis MO 63129 314-894-0981 kasoehng@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2025

Sontag Stacie Eric 643 Oak Path Drive Ballwin MO 63011 314-440-1063 sontag2015@yahoo.com 1/1/2026

Sorenson Jan Spencer 4460 Missouri Pacific Road Arnold MO 63010 314-307-1229 spnjan@aol.com 1/1/2025

Stinson Stacie Rick 1703 Mary Hubert Court St. Louis MO 63125 314-488-6844 slpstinson@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2025

Stuewe Don 426 Iron Lantern Drive Ballwin MO 63011 636-220-8042 donstuewe@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Teller Lynn Mike 185 Chatwood Terrace Crestwood MO 63126 314-306-1478 lynn.teller@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Underwood Joyce 14139 Woods Mill Cove Drive Chesterfield MO 63017 314-370-4209 underjoy@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2026

Wagner Robert  Denise 11945 Bardmont Dr. St. Louis MO 63126 314-456-3463 roadcrew@swbell.net, 1/1/2025

Wagner Diane Jason 4626 Rosa Ave St Louis MO 63116 dwagner@stpteach.com 1/1/2027

Weidman Phyllis 508 Pointe Essex Court Kirkwood MO 63122 314-630-9036 pow1031@gmail.com 1/1/2026

Wesche Gregg Michelle 3108 Frontage Court Maryland Heights MO 63042 314-291-1758 gwesch@sbcglobal.net 1/1/2026

Westerhaus Mary Warren Clark 227 Simmons Avenue St. Louis MO 63119 314-488-8459 warrenlclark@gmail.com 1/1/2025

Whitener Jolly Ann 10 Oak Hollow Drive St. Peters MO 63376 636-240-5068 jawhit6@gmail.com 1/1/2027

Wilkison Julie Randall 437 Far Hill Drive Ballwin MO 63021 636-346-1784 julie.hardiker@gmail.com 1/1/2026
Williamson Stephen 3801 Brandonshire Drive Springfield IL 62704 217-622-2092 stephenneilwilliamson@gmail.com 1/1/2027
Wiseman Linda 1323 Elmerine Ave. Jefferson City MO 65101 573-619-9334 lsanders1323@gmail.com 1/1/2027

Wolkowitz Pam  636-285-3114 lovehostas@msn.com **

Yochim Jim Jeanne 91 E. Lake Road Fenton MO 63026 636-343-9678 jimnjeanneyochim@gmail.com 1/1/2026


